CHARACTERISTICS
Mini electric cylinder MCE is a mini linear drive with a piston rod. By using an integrated precision ball screw drive, the rotary motion (rotation)
of the drive shaft is converted to the linear motion (translation) of the piston rod with high mechanical efficiency and low internal friction.
High-performance features such as high speed, good positioning accuracy, and high repeatability are ensured through a precision ball screw
drive and an anti-rotating piston rod device.
A preassembled standard motor (in-line with a motor adapter and a coupling or in-parallel with a motor side drive and a timing belt) together
with the standard drive, makes the system plug and play ready. Compact dimensions and optimally selected motor combinations cover a wide
range of applications.

MCE, MSCE
MINI ELECTRIC CYLINDER – MCE / STRUCTURAL DESIGN
HOW TO ORDER
MCE 150 E20100345 0
BBAR
AB AU AA AAABF
Series:
MCE
Size:
– 25
– 32
– 45
Ball screw size:
– MCE 25: ø6 × 2, ø6 × 6
– MCE 32: ø8 × 2, ø8 × 8
– MCE 45: ø10 × 3, ø10 × 10
Absolute stroke [mm]:
(Absolute stroke = Effective stroke + 2 × Safety stroke)
– 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200
Option 1:
– Leave blank: Standard (male thread)
– F: Female thread
Option 2:
– Leave blank: Without
–  Extended piston rod E [mm]
(Max. extended piston rod: Emax = 100 mm)
Guiding unit:
– 0: Without a guiding unit
–  B: With a guiding unit GUC (ball bushes)
Motor type and size:
– Leave blank: Without a motor
Motor type:
– A: Stepper motor without a brake
– B: Stepper motor with a brake
Motor size :
– A: 28 mm (Available soon)
– B: 42 mm
– C: 56 mm
  Available sizes:
– MCE 25: 28
– MCE 32: 28, 42
– MCE 45: 42, 56
For more details please refer to the section
“Electrical data → Motor types and sizes”
  Guiding unit GUC requires a female
thread on the piston rod end
(Option 1 → F).
10 In order to improve the products in this catalogue the specifications are subject to change without notice.
MCE, MSCE
MINI ELECTRIC CYLINDER – MCE / HOW TO ORDER
Motor mounting option:
– Leave blank: Without a motor
  If a guiding unit GUC is considered,
the motor side drive MSD can only be
facing in the up or down directions,
otherwise, the motor and the guiding
unit may collide!
  When using the motor side drive MSD,
the connectors can not be facing the
MCE otherwise, the connectors and
MCE may collide. These combinations
are: BD, CL, DU and ER.
  Length of the cable = 2 m